Making connections:
The 2019 Human-Animal Bond Conference

8 a.m.

9a.m.

9:05 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

Schedule

Conference registration and continental breakfast

Conference opens

Bonding Behind Bars
Discover the potential benefits of the human-animal
bond in a prison environment

Refreshment break

Fostering Change Through Collaboration
A newly established animal safekeeping program is
already helping people and pets

Meeting the Needs of the Human Spirit: The
Role of Sherbrooke Community Centre Pets
The positive impact of pets on the elders residing
at Sherbrooke

Lunch break

Take a Bite Out of Crime
Learn more about police dogs, on and off the job

Requiem Sessions: End of Life Pet Photography
A unique way to honour the life of a beloved pet

Refreshment break

AUDEAMUS Service Dog Program
Specially trained service dogs providing support
for veterans and first responders

Warming Hearts & Paws
Helping individuals struggling with homelessness
and their pets

Conference close

M SASKATCHEWAN

N
gl L)

Dr. Colleen Dell and
Dr. Darlene Chalmers

Tami Vangool and
Leanne Sillers

Sherbrooke
Community Centre

Saskatoon Police
Service K-9 Unit

Stephanie Anderson

Sgt. Chris Lohnes

Josh Hourie

PCA



