## SASKATCHEWAN SPCA CONFERENCE

## Making connections: The 2019 Human-Animal Bond Conference



## Schedule

8 a.m.	Conference registration and continental breakfast	
9 a.m.	Conference opens	
9:05 a.m.	Bonding Behind Bars Discover the potential benefits of the human-animal bond in a prison environment	Dr. Colleen Dell and Dr. Darlene Chalmers
10:30 a.m.	Refreshment break	
10:45 a.m.	Fostering Change Through Collaboration A newly established animal safekeeping program is already helping people and pets	Tami Vangool and Leanne Sillers
11:30 a.m.	Meeting the Needs of the Human Spirit: The Role of Sherbrooke Community Centre Pets The positive impact of pets on the elders residing at Sherbrooke	Sherbrooke Community Centre
12:30 p.m.	Lunch break	
1:30 p.m.	Take a Bite Out of Crime Learn more about police dogs, on and off the job	Saskatoon Police Service K-9 Unit
2:30 p.m.	Requiem Sessions: End of Life Pet Photography A unique way to honour the life of a beloved pet	Stephanie Anderson
3:15 p.m.	Refreshment break	
3:30 p.m.	AUDEAMUS Service Dog Program Specially trained service dogs providing support for veterans and first responders	Sgt. Chris Lohnes
4:30 p.m.	Warming Hearts & Paws Helping individuals struggling with homelessness and their pets	Josh Hourie
4:45 p.m.	Conference close	